

SPECIAL OCCASIONS MENU

ENJOY THREE COURSES **FOR £23**

APERITIF

BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY SPRITZ

Beefeater Pink Gin, prosecco and
Schweppes Lemonade

ST-GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur,
prosecco, soda

WARNER'S PINK BERRY 0% SPRITZ

(42 kcal)

WINE FOR TABLE

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, CRÉATION FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE, LANSON LE BLACK CREATION BRUT NV, FRANCE

STARTERS

HALLOUMI FRIES **V**

In a spiced coating, with a spicy piri piri mayonnaise
and a dressed salad garnish (510 kcal)

CRISPY SQUID†

In a salt & pepper coating, with sweet & spicy chilli sauce
and a dressed salad garnish (435 kcal)

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS

Served with a dressed salad garnish and Texan BBQ sauce (583 kcal)

BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER **V**

Crispy cauliflower bites drizzled with spiced mayo
and topped with charred corn (614 kcal)
Vegan option available **VE** (427 kcal)

MAINS

80Z* SIRLOIN STEAK **£3 supplement**

Served with half a grilled tomato, an onion nest, parsley butter (672 kcal) with
your choice of chips (428 kcal), rosemary salted skin-on-fries (432 kcal), mixed
grains with honey & mustard dressing (342 kcal), minted, buttered baby
potatoes (222 kcal) or dressed house salad (215 kcal)

Add a sauce for £1.49: Argentinian Steak Sauce (280 kcal),
Creamy Peppercorn & Brandy Sauce (104 kcal), Béarnaise (184 kcal),
Merlot & Beef Dripping Gravy (53 kcal), Whisky Cream Sauce (50 kcal)

HAND-BATTERED HADDOCK†

Hand-battered Haddock served with chips, tartare sauce (965 kcal)
and your choice of peas (71 kcal) or mushy peas (89 kcal)

Add curry sauce (141 kcal) **for £1.49**

OUR ULTIMATE BURGER

Char-grilled beef burger topped with smoked cheese, slow-cooked beef
burnt ends in beef dripping gravy, smoked streaky bacon and an onion nest
(1806 kcal)

CHAR-GRILLED SKEWER

Served on a flatbread with a dressed salad garnish, spicy seasoned fries,
a Greek-style yoghurt & mint sauce and Ezme dip. With your choice of:
Chicken (1329 kcal) Or **Grilled Halloumi** (1476 kcal)

Vegan Kofta Skewer (1340 kcal)

Served on a flatbread with a dressed salad garnish, spicy seasoned fries,
vegan mayo and Ezme dip

ROASTS

Served with duck fat, rosemary & garlic roast potatoes, sausage meat stuffing, Yorkshire pudding,
thyme and maple flavour roast carrots, buttered greens and a rich beef gravy

HAND CARVED TURKEY

(872 kcal)

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF

Served pink (1015 kcal)

ROAST PORK LOIN

(1266 kcal)

TRIO OF ROASTS (1064 kcal)

£2 supplement

MUSHROOM, STILTON AND SPINACH WELLINGTON **V**

Served with roast baby potatoes with rosemary sea salt, Yorkshire pudding, thyme and maple flavour roast carrots, buttered greens and vegetarian gravy (1138 kcal)

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING **V**

Served warm with custard (911 kcal)

BRAMLEY APPLE CRUMBLE **V**

Served warm with custard (545 kcal)
Vegan option available **VE** (554 kcal)

LUXURY ICE CREAM & SORBET

Your choice of three scoops from the following
delicious flavours (kcal per scoop): Chocolate (155
kcal), Cookies & cream (158 kcal), Clotted cream
(126 kcal), Strawberry (147 kcal) and Raspberry
sorbet (88 kcal). Served with a chocolate pencil
(22 kcal)

TRIPLE-CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE

Layers of triple-chocolate brownie, chocolate and
clotted cream ice creams, fluffy cream, toffee
sauce and chocolate sauce, topped
with a chocolate pencil (703kcal)

RUM MULE

Bacardi Spiced Rum and Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

AFTER DINNER

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Isolabella Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, lemon, mint

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

SPECIAL OCCASIONS MENU

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

You can view our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, or visit our website at www.greeneking.co.uk

Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering.  Suitable for Vegetarians.  Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. †Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece. *All stated weights are approximate before cooking.  Denotes a vegetarian dish. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross-contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. All products included in the offer are subject to availability. Offer cannot be combined with any other offer, daily deal, promotion, or discount including Greene King team member and friends & family discounts. Whilst stocks last. No cash alternative. Greene King reserves the right to withdraw or amend the offer at any time. Manager's discretion is final. Please drink responsibly. Visit www.greeneking.co.uk/enjoy-responsibly for the facts. Promoter – Greene King Brewing and Retailing Ltd, Sunrise House, Ninth Avenue, Burton upon Trent, Staffordshire, DE14 3JZ. GK11812/77294